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Anlage
Obtal, 72800 Eningen

Sportwart/in
Dupski, Marius

T 015781782262 marius.dupski@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Schubert, Ulrike

T 0179 8777290 jugendwart@tveningen.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Benjamin Romer

m 0172 6183205; benjamin.romer@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Romer, Benjamin
Blatt, Manuel

Buck, Konstantin
Muiller, Marcus
Polizzi, Giuseppe
Teichert, Markus
Ben Slama, Taher Amine
Letsche, Stefan
Schubert, Martin
Kilgus, Bernd
Hoffmann, Benjamin
Tzschabran, Daniel
Holocher, Jens
Kunert, Sven
Sautter, Philipp
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Hummel, Hans-Peter
E2 Dr. Wendler, Gerhart
E3 Dingler, Jorg

E4 Brenner, Claus

E5 Henning, Werner
E6 Bauer, Helmut

E7 Walter, Marek

E8 Weckerle, Stefano
E9 Eitel, Timo

E10Rall, Axel

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18250468
18611979
17850503
18402466
18451483
17050589
18754866
16251543
17550961
17950394
18251907
18451821
18654748
18254914
19156630

15950478
15150723
16850359
16250466
15150392
16550485
17150842
19150203
16550484
16550607

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E11Dr. Bach, Martin
E12Funk, Oliver
E13Dr. GroR3, Wolfgang
E14Dupski, Gregor
E15Fath, Jurgen
E16Heim, Uwe
E17Eitel, Hartmut
E18Schlee, Stephan
E19Ziegler, Andreas
E20Simons, Wolfgang
E21Hipp, Frank
E22Hahn, Rico
E23Liegat, Klaus
E24Rodrigues, Joao (POR)
E25Wermuth, Michael
E26Dr. Meder, Adam
E27Nuoffer, Bernd
E28Becker, Timo
E29Grebner, Wolfram
E30Mueller, Lutz

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15450467
16651684
14850411
16750482
16752507
15850709
15250615
16450609
17050351
17050808
16450614
16950932
16350679
16053489
17051944
19252285
16504646
18454607
17150843
16250625

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

.GENERALI



